
 

Bezirks-Schützenverband Pokal Rehden 

Grafschaft Diepholz Damen 22.03.2014 17:38 

 

Platz SNr Name  Serien   Total 

1   SV Rehden 200(17, 209.9) 

  (1713) 1713 Wieling, Verena  50       50( 5, 53.1) 

  (1712) 1712 Hülsmann, Doris  50       50( 5, 52.9) 

  (1719) 1719 Winkelmann-Bünte, Marleen  50       50( 4, 52.0) 

  (1724) 1724 Sandmann, Luise  50       50( 3, 51.9) 

2   SV Hemsloh 197(12, 204.9) 

  (1265) 1265 Promann, Nina  50       50( 3, 51.8) 

  (1267) 1267 Klöcker, Sigrid  49       49( 4, 51.4) 

  (1270) 1270 Henke, Birgit  49       49( 3, 51.5) 

  (1266) 1266 Leukering, Ute  49       49( 2, 50.2) 

3   Maifeier St. Hülfe-Heede 197( 9, 203.8) 

  (185) 185 Steinbach, Elke  50       50( 2, 51.5) 

  (189) 189 Schilling, Dorothea  49       49( 4, 50.8) 

  (183) 183 Meine, Dörthe  49       49( 2, 51.0) 

  (191) 191 Oehlmann, Ciw  49       49( 1, 50.5) 

4   SV Aschen 197( 7, 203.7) 

  (452) 452 Nierentz, Sigrid  50       50( 1, 51.2) 

  (455) 455 Klimmek, Diana  50       50( 1, 50.9) 

  (453) 453 Fangmann, Dörte  49       49( 2, 50.7) 

  (461) 461 Siebrecht, Susanne  48       48( 3, 50.9) 

5   SV Blockwinkel 196(10, 204.5) 

  (633) 633 Thiele, Ortud  50       50( 3, 51.6) 

  (631) 631 Prochazka, Sabine  50       50( 2, 51.4) 

  (632) 632 Wowries, Rosemarie  49       49( 3, 51.5) 

  (634) 634 Bröer, Irma  47       47( 2, 50.0) 

6   SV Ehrenburg 195( 9, 202.7) 

  (1081) 1081 Gronemeyer, Heike  50       50( 5, 52.5) 

  (1084) 1084 Kuntze, Ramona  49       49( 2, 51.2) 

  (1082) 1082 Denker, Hella  49       49( 1, 50.3) 

  (1085) 1085 Mohrlüder, Ulrike  47       47( 1, 48.7) 

7   SV Brockum 194( 5, 200.0) 

  (814) 814 Schumacher, Sonja  50       50( 3, 51.3) 

  (815) 815 Schoote, Elke  50       50( 1, 50.8) 

  (813) 813 Striethorst, Stefanie  48       48( 1, 50.2) 

  (811) 811 Reuter, Claudia  46       46( 0, 47.7) 

8   SV Stemshorn 193(10, 200.4) 

  (1897) 1897 Schürmann, Sabine  49       49( 3, 50.9) 

  (1895) 1895 Bergmann, Marlis  49       49( 2, 50.5) 

  (1891) 1891 Strathmann, Steffi  48       48( 3, 50.6) 

  (1896) 1896 Tomoor, Claudia  47       47( 2, 48.4) 



9   SV Kirchdorf 193( 4, 201.5) 

  (1353) 1353 Husmann, Karin  49       49( 1, 50.6) 

  (1351) 1351Schwiers, Angela  48       48( 1, 50.7) 

  (1352) 1352 Gerlach, Kerstin  48       48( 1, 50.1) 

  (1354) 1354 Bergmann, Annabell  48       48( 1, 50.1) 

10   SV Ossenbeck 193( 4, 199.9) 

  (1624) 1624 Evers, Iris  49       49( 2, 50.5) 

  (1623) 1623 Flachmeier, Gisela  49       49( 0, 49.8) 

  (1628) 1628 Meyer, Janet  48       48( 1, 50.1) 

  (1625) 1625 Peters, Rita  47       47( 1, 49.5) 

11   SV Diepholz 53 191( 8, 200.5) 

  (901) 901 Schumann, Katja  50       50( 5, 53.3) 

  (907) 907 Schenkel, Marion  49       49( 2, 51.3) 

  (903) 903 Walter, Sabine  46       46( 0, 47.9) 

  (906) 906 Mentner, Marlies  46       46( 1, 48.0) 

12   SV Wohlsteck 190( 6, 200.4) 

  (2251) 2251 Meyer, Karin  49       49( 2, 51.8) 

  (2254) 2254 Brandt, Svenja  49       49( 2, 50.9) 

  (2255) 2255 Lohmeier, Claudia  46       46( 1, 48.3) 

  (2253) 2253 Schäfer, Heike  46       46( 1, 49.4) 

13   SG Sulingen 190( 4, 198.2) 

  (271) 271 Winte, Ellen  50       50( 1, 51.3) 

  (273) 273 Spehlbrink, Elisabeth  48       48( 1, 49.5) 

  (275) 275 Lüllmann, Bianca  46       46( 2, 49.1) 

  (272) 272 Tinnemeier, Ursel  46       46( 0, 48.3) 

14   SV Hagewede-Marl 190( 6, 199.6) 

  (1176) 1176 Luzniack, Birgit  49       49( 3, 51.4) 

  (1172) 1172 Rüffer, Erika  47       47( 1, 49.4) 

  (1174) 1174 Sowade, Renate  47       47( 1, 49.4) 

  (1175) 1175 Koopmann, Petra  47       47( 1, 49.4) 

15   SV Klein Lessen 190( 6, 197.3) 

  (1444) 1444 Griffel, Rebecca  48       48( 3, 50.7) 

  (1441) 1441 Langner, Stefanie  48       48( 1, 48.8) 

  (1442) 1442 Zemke, Sylvia  47       47( 1, 49.1) 

  (1443) 1443 Titze, Anke  47       47( 1, 48.7) 

16   SV Brake 190( 3, 199.7) 

  (721) 721 Bollhorst, Monika  49       49( 0, 50.6) 

  (722) 722 Hillmann, Gaby  48       48( 2, 49.9) 

  (724) 724 Martens, Inken  47       47( 1, 50.0) 

  (723) 723 Labbus, Ulrike  46       46( 0, 49.2) 

17   SV Wetschen 190( 3, 199.2) 

  (2161) 2161 Meins, Bärbel  48       48( 2, 51.1) 

  (2165) 2165 Funke, Heike  48       48( 0, 49.8) 

  (2162) 2162 Würdemann, Uta  47       47( 1, 49.4) 



  (2168) 2168 Bollhorst, Kerstin  47       47( 0, 48.9) 

18   SV Sulingen 189( 6, 198.0) 

  (2076) 2076 Immoor, Marlies  50       50( 2, 51.4) 

  (2074) 2074 Rohlwing, Bärbel  47       47( 2, 48.9) 

  (2077) 2077 Vallan, Marianne  47       47( 1, 49.5) 

  (2075) 2075 Spreen, Silvana  45       45( 1, 48.2) 

19   SV Drebber 1900 189( 5, 199.6) 

  (991) 991 Fortmann, Rosi  49       49( 3, 51.4) 

  (992) 992 Krämer, Marga  48       48( 0, 49.7) 

  (993) 993 Johnson, Silvia  47       47( 2, 50.1) 

  (994) 994 Brandt, Hildegard  45       45( 0, 48.4) 

20   KSV Ströhen 188( 6, 196.9) 

  (94) 094 Tacke, Miriam  48       48( 3, 50.6) 

  (92) 092 Bürger, Heike  48       48( 1, 50.0) 

  (95) 095 Helfsgott, Sarah  47       47( 2, 49.8) 

  (93) 093 Helfsgott, Petra  45       45( 0, 46.5) 

21   SSV Dümmer 139( 3, 145.6) 

  (13) 013 Scharrelmann, Christiane  47       47( 1, 49.6) 

  (1) Klanke-Luzniack, Anja  47       47( 1, 49.3) 

  (3) Luzniack, Tatjana  45       45( 1, 46.7) 
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Damen
Platz Schütze Ringe 10-tel-gesamt Teiler Gesamt

1. 901  Schumann, Katja 50 53,3 1142,0 SV Diepholz 53

2. 1713 Wieling, Verena 50 53,1 1332,0 SV Rehden

3. 1712 Hülsmann, Doris 50 52,9 1413,0 SV Rehden

4. 1081 Gronemeyer, Heike 50 52,5 1799,0 SV Ehrenburg

5. 1720 Gottwald, Heike 49 52,1 2099,0 SV Rehden

6. 1719 Winkelmann-Bünte, Marleen 50 52,0 2206,0 SV Rehden

7. 1711 Bollhorst, Marion 49 51,9 2325,0 SV Rehden

8. 1724 Sandmann, Luise 50 51,9 2398,0 SV Rehden

9. 1265 Promann, Nina 50 51,8 2345,0 SV Hemsloh

10. 2251 Meyer, Karin 49 51,8 2417,0 SV Wohlsteck

11. 1725 Imsande, Heidi 49 51,7 2402,0 SV Rehden

12. 633 Thiele, Ortud 50 51,6 2478,0 SV Blockwinkel

13. 632 Wowries, Rosemarie 49 51,5 2530,0 SV Blockwinkel

14. 1270 Henke, Birgit 49 51,5 2588,0 SV Hemsloh

15. 185 Steinbach, Elke 50 51,5 2640,0 Maifeier St. Hülfe-Heede

16. 2076 Immoor, Marlies 50 51,4 2635,0 SV Sulingen

17. 1267 Klöcker, Sigrid 49 51,4 2706,0 SV Hemsloh

18. 1176 Luzniack, Birgit 49 51,4 2640,0 SV Hagewede-Marl

19. 631 Prochazka, Sabine 50 51,4 2661,0 SV Blockwinkel

20. 991 Fortmann, Rosi 49 51,4 2739,0 SV Drebber 1900

21. 271 Winte, Ellen 50 51,3 2753,0 SG Sulingen

22. 814 Schumacher, Sonja 50 51,3 2758,0 SV Brockum

23. 1722 Gottwald, Melanie 49 51,3 2809,0 SV Rehden

24. 1271 Meyer, Sonja 48 51,3 2837,0 SV Hemsloh

25. 907 Schenkel, Marion 49 51,3 2840,0 SV Diepholz 53

26. 1084 Kuntze, Ramona 49 51,2 2804,0 SV Ehrenburg

27. 452 Nierentz, Sigrid 50 51,2 2842,0 SV Aschen

28. 1717 Nackenhorst, Annemarie 49 51,1 2995,0 SV Rehden

29. 2161 Meins, Bärbel 48 51,1 2884,0 SV Wetschen

30. 183 Meine, Dörthe 49 51,0 3007,0 Maifeier St. Hülfe-Heede

31. 461 Siebrecht, Susanne 48 50,9 2991,0 SV Aschen

32. 1897 Schürmann, Sabine 49 50,9 3015,0 SV Stemshorn

33. 455 Klimmek, Diana 50 50,9 3095,0 SV Aschen

34. 2254 Brandt, Svenja 49 50,9 3108,0 SV Wohlsteck

35. 187 Kirchhoff, Ruth 48 50,9 3141,0 Maifeier St. Hülfe-Heede

36. 815 Schoote, Elke 50 50,8 3086,0 SV Brockum

37. 189 Schilling, Dorothea 49 50,8 3145,0 Maifeier St. Hülfe-Heede

38. 1351Schwiers, Angela 48 50,7 3210,0 SV Kirchdorf

39. 1721 Lowak, Marion 48 50,7 3225,0 SV Rehden

40. 453 Fangmann, Dörte 49 50,7 3335,0 SV Aschen
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